
 

2019 Swimming Schedule 

 

Thursday Dec. 5 Milford/W. Clermont @ Mason 

 

Saturday Dec. 7 Mason Invitational 

 

Saturday  Dec. 14  Harrison Invitational @ Lawrenceburg,IN 

 

Tuesday Jan. 7 Roger Bacon/Purcell Marion @ St. Bernard 

 

Friday  Jan. 10 Milford/Kings @ Milford 

 

Monday Jan. 13 Milford/Loveland @ Milford 

 

Sat/Sun Jan. 18,19 SW Classic @ TBA 

 

Sunday Jan. 26 GCL Meet @ St. Xaiver 

 

Saturday  Feb. 1 Carroll Invitational @ WSU 

 

Fri/Sat. Feb. 7,8 Sectionals @ St. Xavier(Boys Friday, Girls Sat.) 

 

Friday Feb. 14 Districts @ Miami Univ. 

 

Thur/Fri Feb. 20,21 State @ Canton McKinley H.S. 


